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Plasmid MLST databases
https://pubmlst.org/plasmid/

C.
ESBL
77.0% 87 67
[P>0.05] ESBL
80
P>0.05
bIaCTx_M_l blaCTX—M—15
28.8%
blacr .y
47 .6% B
67.5%
60.0% 60.0%
22.5%

PFGE

IncFIB

blacryy-1
63.2

61.3% Incll 27
blacry-1s
Incll
pMLST Incll
blacry-15

Incll

VRE

72.2% 54 39

[P>0.05]
vanC2,3

gallinarum vanA

E. faecium
MIC

14.6% MIC

ESBL
CTX-M-1
CTX-M-15
pMLST

CC-3
CTX-M-1

CC-3

CC-3

Inck  68.48%

.o%

36.4% CC-3

blacry.y-1
CC-3

vanCl

vanB
E. faecalis

2 8upug/mL

8 ug/mL

ESBL

CTX-M-2
CTX-M-15
CTX-M-1

Incll

Incll

Incll

Incll

VRE



VRE

VRE
E.
ESBL
CC-3
Incll
VRE
F.
G.
1.
1)
B ESBL
2.
1)
ESBL Incll
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ESBL VRE

ESBL VRE
2 3 66.7 1 1 100.0
6 9 66.7 5 6 83.3
17 19 89.5 11 13 84.6
1 1 100.0 1 1 100.0
2 2 100.0 1 1 100.0
2 3 66.7 1 2 50.0
2 3 66.7 0 1 0.0
11 11 100.0 4 4 100.0
6 9 66.7 5 7 714
49 60 81.7 29 36 80.6
16 16 100.0 6 11 545
0 5 0.0 1 4 25.0
2 6 33.3 3 3 100.0
18 27 66.7 10 18 55.6
67 87 77.0 39 54 72.2
ESBL
CTX-M-1 1 - 1
CTX-M-2 22 11, FIB, P, F 1
11, FIB, F 3
FIB, A/C, F 1
FIB, P, F 1
N, FIB, F 1
FIB, F 8
F 2
- 5
CTX-M-9 18 11, FIB, F 2
FIB, F 14
F 1
- 1
CTX-M-15 1 FIB, F 1
CTX-M-1 CTX-M-15 19 11, FIB, F 7
N, FIB, F 3
11, F 2
FIB, F 3
11 3
P 1
CTX-M-2 CTX-M-9 1 FIB, F 1




(%)
50.0

40.0

30.0

20.0

10.0

0.0
ERN A

mCTX-M-1 m CTX-M-2 m CTX-M-9 m CTX-M-15

ESBL

A [

100%

80%
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mCC-58
mCC-31
mCC-26
mCC-12
mCC-9
uCC-7
mCC5
mCC-3
mCC-2
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(n=260) (n=22) (n=253)

Incll pMLST



